Joanna Connell Regular Ed
Bus #39

Joanna Connell Regular Ed
Bus #41

Location
Fairmount & Pear
Pear & Woodlawn
Pear & East 27th Street
East 26th Street & Downing
Downing & Glendale
Downing & Prospect Ave
Buffalo Road & Brandes
East 21st & EIm
Joanna Connell

Address
Brandes St & East 25th (McKinley)

AM Location
7:14 Joanna Connell

7:15 McKinley & Brandes

7:16 East 21st & EIm

7:18 Buffalo Road & Brandes
7:20 Downing & Prospect Ave
7:22 Downing & Glendale

7:26 East 26th Street & Downing
7:30 Pear & East 27th Street
7:38 Pear & Woodlawn

Fairmount & Pear

AM
7:00

PM
2:00
2:20
2:25
2:26
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:35
2:37



