Joanna Connell Regular Ed

Juanna Connen Negulai Lu				
Bus #39	Location	AM	Location	PM
	Fairmount & Pear	7:14	Joanna Connell	2:00
	Pear & Woodlawn	7:15	McKinley & Brandes	2:20
	Pear & East 27th Street	7:16	East 21st & Elm	2:25
	East 26th Street & Downing	7:18	Buffalo Road & Brandes	2:26
	Downing & Glendale	7:20	Downing & Prospect Ave	2:30
	Downing & Prospect Ave	7:22	Downing & Glendale	2:31
	Buffalo Road & Brandes	7:26	East 26th Street & Downing	2:32
	East 21st & Elm	7:30	Pear & East 27th Street	2:33
	Joanna Connell	7:38	Pear & Woodlawn	2:35
			Fairmount & Pear	2:37

## Joanna Connell Regular Ed

Bus #41	Address	
	Brandes St & East 25th (McKinley)	7:00